
Objednávka č . PR1887 82
 

 

odběratel: Dodavatel:

Nemocnice Prachatice, a.s. Zimmer Czech s.r.o.

Nebahovská 1015 Na Vítězné Pláni 1719/4

383 20 Prachatice 140 00 Praha 4

IČO: 26095165 IČO: 25107976
DIČ: CZ699005400

tel. :

fax:

e—mai

    
 

 

40 429,79

8 625,00

10 189,52

2 316,89

2 316,89

1 265,00

31 020, 65

18 285,20

10 579,93

7 050,80

5 165,93
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P H   B 7 B



18 273,50

8 540,79

14 702,58

2 271,65 
Celkem vč. DPH: 181 034,13 Kč

Vystavil: Sochová Vladislava, 2021—09—13 13:46
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